



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 15344 of 2025

Ram Sanehi Lal
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Rakesh Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

On the request of Shri Vishal Singh, learned Standing Counsel, put up this case as fresh on 18.12.2025 to enable him to comply with the order dated 07.11.2025.

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)

December 3, 2025
Anurag/-