



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 15344 of 2025

Ram Sanehi Lal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Rakesh Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

1. On 07.11.2025, the following orders were passed:-
2. Today, instructions have been produced under the signatures of Executive Engineer, Nalkoop Khand, Kasganj, which do not answer to the query.
3. Put up this case on **23.03.2026**, as fresh.
4. Instructions filed today are taken on record and marked as Appendix 'A'. Copy of the instructions be served upon learned counsel for the writ petitioner.

March 16, 2026

N.S.Rathour

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)